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Case
Number

TR-2020-
00983

TR-2020-
00984

TR-2020-
00985

PB-2020-
00071

TR-2020-
00974

TR-2020-
00975

SC-2020-
00469

TR-2020-
00986

SC-2020-
00466

TR-2020-
00976

TR-2020-
00978

TR-2020-
00979

SC-2020-
00468

TR-2020-
00977

TR-2020-
00987

Filed
On

07/13/2
020

07/13/2
020

07/13/2
020

07/13/2
020

07/13/2
020

07/13/2
020

07/13/2
020

07/13/2
020

07/13/2
020

07/13/2
020

07/13/2
020

07/13/2
020

07/13/2
020

07/13/2
020

07/13/2
020

Party

CAIN, EMME
NICOLE Defendant

FREEK, OHSA
MARIE Defendant

FREEK, OHSA
MARIE Defendant

GRAUKE, CYNTHIA Plaintiff
GUNN, JESSE LEE Defendant

GUNN, JESSE LEE Defendant
HEFLIN,

BRITTANY Defendant
HIRSCH, ROY

EUGENE Defendant

JERNIGAN, LORANE
STRICKLAND Defendant

LECLAIR, SHAYLEA
NICOLE Defendant

MATTHEWS, ROBERT
BENJAMIN Defendant

MULLIN, COURTNEY
LYN Defendant

ONEILL, HALEY
JANE Defendant

QUINTERO, DAVID
ROBERT Defendant

RIEDLINGER, BRETT
LEE Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

CAIN, EMME NICOLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

FREEK, OHSA MARIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

FREEK, OHSA MARIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

GUNN, JESSE LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

GUNN, JESSE LEE

SURE FINANCE vs.
HEFLIN, BRITTANY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

HIRSCH, ROY EUGENE

SURE FINANCE vs.
JERNIGAN, LORANE
STRICKLAND

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

LECLAIR, SHAYLEA
NICOLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

MATTHEWS, ROBERT
BENJAMIN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

MULLIN, COURTNEY
LYN

SURE FINANCE vs.
ONEILL, HALEY JANE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

QUINTERO, DAVID
ROBERT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

RIEDLINGER, BRETT LEE

Offense or Cause
FAIL TO YIELD FROM
STOP SIGN (TR)

OPER M/V W/O A VALID
D.L. (TR)

FAIL TO YIELD FROM
STOP SIGN (TR)

ADMINISTRATION OF
ESTATE

SPEEDING 15-OVER
(TR)

DUS (TR)

MONEY JUDGMENT

OVERLOAD 5001 THRU
6000 LB (TR)

MONEY JUDGMENT

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER
(TR)

TOC ALCOHOL (TR)
TITLE 37 537

SPEEDING 31-35 OVER

MONEY JUDGMENT

OPER M/V W/O A VALID
D.L.(TR)

OVERLOAD 8001 THRU
9000 LB (TR)


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000987
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000987
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000977
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000977
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000468
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000468
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000979
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000979
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000978
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000978
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000976
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000976
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000466
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000466
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000986
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000986
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000469
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000469
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000975
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000975
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000974
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000974
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000071
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000071
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000985
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000985
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000984
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000984
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000983
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000983
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
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Case
Number

TR-2020-
00980

TR-2020-
00981

TR-2020-
00988

TR-2020-
00989

TR-2020-
00982

SC-2020-
00466

SC-2020-
00467

SC-2020-
00468

SC-2020-
00469

SC-2020-
00470

SC-2020-
00470

SC-2020-
00467

Filed

On Party
07/13/2 SCHOFELL, JEFFERY
020 JAMES Defendant

07/13/2 SHERRON, DANIEL
020 LEE Defendant

07/13/2 SIDLO, EDWARD
020 EUGENE Defendant

07/13/2 SIDLO, EDWARD
020 EUGENE Defendant

07/13/2 STONE, WYATT
020 ALLEN Defendant

07/13/2 SURE
020 FINANCE Plaintiff

07/13/2 SURE
020 FINANCE Plaintiff

07/13/2 SURE
020 FINANCE Plaintiff

07/13/2 SURE
020  FINANCE Plaintiff

07/13/2 SURE
020 FINANCE Plaintiff

07/13/2 WATKINS,
020 TIMOTHY Defendant

07/13/2 WATKINS,
020 VELDA Defendant

Case Offense or Cause

STATE OF OKLAHOMA FAIL TO OBEY INSTRUCTIONS OF
vs. SCHOFELL, OFFICIAL TRAFFIC-CONTROL
JEFFERY JAMES JR DEVICE (TR)

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. SHERRON, DANIEL
LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA INTERLOCK-VIOLATE DL
vs. SIDLO, EDWARD  RESTRICTION W/O INSTALLED
EUGENE (TR)

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. SIDLO, EDWARD
EUGENE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. STONE, WYATT

LITTERING (DUMP TRASH ON
PUBLIC/PRIVATE PROP) TR

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

ALLEN
SURE FINANCE vs.

JERNIGAN, LORANE  MONEY JUDGMENT
STRICKLAND

SURE FINANCE vs.

WATKINS, VELDA MONEY JUDGMENT
SURE FINANCE vs.

ONEILL, HALEY JANE MONEY JUDGMENT
SURE FINANCE vs.

HEFLIN, BRITTANY MONEY JUDGMENT
SURE FINANCE vs.

WATKINS, TIMOTHY MONEY JUDGMENT
SURE FINANCE vs.

WATKINS, TIMOTHY MONEY JUDGMENT
SURE FINANCE vs. MONEY JUDGMENT

WATKINS, VELDA


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000467
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000467
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000470
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000470
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000470
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000470
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000469
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000469
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000468
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000468
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000467
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000467
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000466
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000466
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000982
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000982
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000989
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000989
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000988
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000988
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000981
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000981
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000980
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000980
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

