Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2020-	07/13/2	CAIN, EMME	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO YIELD FROM
(Newkirk)	00983	020	NICOLE Defendant	CAIN, EMME NICOLE	STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay	TR-2020-	07/13/2	FREEK, OHSA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	OPER M/V W/O A VALID
(Newkirk)	00984	020	MARIE <mark>Defendant</mark>	FREEK, OHSA MARIE	D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2020-	07/13/2	FREEK, OHSA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO YIELD FROM
(Newkirk)	00985	020	MARIE <mark>Defendant</mark>	FREEK, OHSA MARIE	STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00071	07/13/2 020	GRAUKE, CYNTHIA Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay	TR-2020-	07/13/2	GUNN, JESSE LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 15-OVER
(Newkirk)	00974	020		GUNN, JESSE LEE	(TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00975	07/13/2 020	GUNN, JESSE LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GUNN, JESSE LEE	DUS (TR)
Kay	SC-2020-	07/13/2	HEFLIN,	SURE FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00469	020	BRITTANY Defendant	HEFLIN, BRITTANY	
Kay	TR-2020-	07/13/2	HIRSCH, ROY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	OVERLOAD 5001 THRU
(Newkirk)	00986	020	EUGENE <mark>Defendant</mark>	HIRSCH, ROY EUGENE	6000 LB (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00466	07/13/2 020	JERNIGAN, LORANE STRICKLAND Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. JERNIGAN, LORANE STRICKLAND	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00976	07/13/2 020	LECLAIR, SHAYLEA NICOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LECLAIR, SHAYLEA NICOLE	SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00978	07/13/2 020	MATTHEWS, ROBERT BENJAMIN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MATTHEWS, ROBERT BENJAMIN	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00979	07/13/2 020	MULLIN, COURTNEY LYN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MULLIN, COURTNEY LYN	SPEEDING 31-35 OVER
Kay	SC-2020-	07/13/2	ONEILL, HALEY	SURE FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00468	020	JANE Defendant	ONEILL, HALEY JANE	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00977	07/13/2 020	QUINTERO, DAVID ROBERT <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. QUINTERO, DAVID ROBERT	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2020-	07/13/2	RIEDLINGER, BRETT	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	
(Newkirk)	00987	020	LEE Defendant	RIEDLINGER, BRETT LEE	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00980	07/13/2 020	SCHOFELL, JEFFERY JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCHOFELL, JEFFERY JAMES JR	FAIL TO OBEY INSTRUCTIONS OF OFFICIAL TRAFFIC-CONTROL DEVICE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00981	07/13/2 020	SHERRON, DANIEL LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHERRON, DANIEL LEE	LITTERING (DUMP TRASH ON PUBLIC/PRIVATE PROP) TR
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00988	07/13/2 020	SIDLO, EDWARD EUGENE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIDLO, EDWARD EUGENE	INTERLOCK-VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION W/O INSTALLED (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00989	07/13/2 020	SIDLO, EDWARD EUGENE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIDLO, EDWARD EUGENE	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00982	07/13/2 020	STONE, WYATT ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STONE, WYATT ALLEN	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00466	07/13/2 020	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. JERNIGAN, LORANE STRICKLAND	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00467	07/13/2 020	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. WATKINS, VELDA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00468	07/13/2 020	SURE FINANCE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	SURE FINANCE vs. ONEILL, HALEY JANE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00469	07/13/2 020	SURE FINANCE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	SURE FINANCE vs. HEFLIN, BRITTANY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00470	07/13/2 020	SURE FINANCE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	SURE FINANCE vs. WATKINS, TIMOTHY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00470	07/13/2 020	WATKINS, TIMOTHY <mark>Defendant</mark>	SURE FINANCE vs. WATKINS, TIMOTHY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00467	07/13/2 020	WATKINS, VELDA <mark>Defendant</mark>	SURE FINANCE vs. WATKINS, VELDA	MONEY JUDGMENT